
,
- -

' ' " " ''' '' '* ' ""* |AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT s
3 2_ _ . _ i,utNoME,n,MoomCu.oM No umCTm DATE e =ouismo,t - HAsEnoNo ; s ,,iOxCT No t , a. a e. |

80L1-21998 RFPLdtd 10/14/98 rec!d-in DCPM 10/22/98_Twel.,ve_(12) 1

6 issuto
c,,, t 1. AouMisTE=o .v ii, et, e, i,s.n ii.m si

,;
_U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Consnission

Olvision of Contracts and Property Met.
; Attn: T 7-1 2
! Contract Management Branch

Washington DC 20555 lr

!
i '

I s N1ME E.NO ADORES 3 OF CONTRACTOR INo.. street. county stese and ZIP Codel (x) sA. AMENOMENT OF sOUCITAflON NO.
i

Data Base Company |

8928 McGaw Court m DATED mE nEu m
| Columbia, MD 21045

10A. MOOlFICATION OF LONTRACT/ ORDER NO
I Principal Investigator / Technical

Contact: Jeffrey Zeliff NRC-33-96-192
-- '" ^" "'"'" *#*1eP' ~- " 10 ' ''^ " e" "s0 / s j,,c uiv cooE xCoot Mnv 11 1996

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT TlOhiS

] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [is extended, Cis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:>

ta) By completing items 8 and 15, aM returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offor submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLECGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
GESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUH OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

j and dan specified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIAflON DATA of recusred)
__

,

| 410-15-524-115 D1871 2542 31 YO200.910 ORLTGATR* $140.000.00
i 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

~

,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. I

(A) A. THl$ CHANGE ORDER is issufD PURSUANT TO: (specsfy authontvl THE CHANGES SET FORTH H ITEM 14 ARE MADE N THE C0fffRACT ORDER NO. W ITEhl toA.

B. THE Aa0VE MuMeERED CONTRACT / ORDER is M006FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMWisTRAfivt CHANGES tauch as changes m paying office, agg#opnation date, etf.)
sti FoRTH H ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AuTHONTY OF FAR 43103tbl. ,e
C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT ls ENTEMO WTO PURSUANT TO AuTHOfuTY OF;

D OTHER (specafy type of modificapon and authontyi

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return 'ctspies to the issuing office.

! 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MOOlFICATION (Organised by uCF sect.on headings,incLss 3 sohcaragon/ contract outNect matter where teamWa.)

!

l

4 c S D n b SEE ATTACHED PAGE D) [' O ' " I
$ i|

i <;

i

l

i-
Escept es prowded heren, es terms and condations of the document referenced en Item 9A or toA. se heretofore changed, remesas unchanged end en fun force and effect

'
1sA. NAME AND TITLE OF slGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITL OF CONTAACnNG OFFICER (Type or pnno

Shnr .D[Mearsa, ntracting Of#icer _

ist. CONTRACTOR /0F8ER06 tsc DATE stGNED 16e uMIT A OF AMENCA 16C DA ssGNE

(seenature of person authonged to segn) ~ ~~ (ssgnature(obe6ntroTeng Of)(er
_- // fy f6sv wt . o

,

9811160198 981112 -
'[ STANDARD FOMM 30 (REV 10 831g,

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-96-192 PDR

~



.s

,

NRC-33-96-192
Modification No.12
Page 2 of 2

- This modification is issued to obligate incren$ ental funds of $140,000.00 which thereby
increases the obligated amount of this contract from $440,022.51 to $580,022.51.

. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1.
Under Subsection B.8 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS
(JUN 1988), the first sentence of paragraph (f) is hereby deleted la its entirety and
substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"(f) . The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $580,022.51."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the contract ceiling amount of
$622,039.71, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action is
given below:

Total FY96 Obligation Amount: $155,729.00
Total FY97 Obligation Amount: $169,000.00
Total FY98 Obligation Amount: $115,293.51
Total FY99 Obligation Amount $140,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $580,022.51

This modification obligates FY99 funds in the amount,of $140,000.00.

|

|

,

:

i

!

._. _ . . _ . _ . . - _ . . _ _ _. - .,_


